

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5419/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/11/2008 in WP
No.17222/2008 of The HGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V.PADMANABHAN & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.M.BASHEER AHMED & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21955 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for c/delayin filing SLP and office report)

Date: 23/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Rao,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kr.Singh,Adv.
for M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

Mr. T.V.S.R. Sreyas,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList for final hearing on a non-
miscellaneous day at admission stage.(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master(M.S. Negi)
Court Master